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May 2018April 2, 2018 - 
April 8, 2018

Monday, April 2
9:00am - 11:00am COURT: JU v. TOWN OF QUEEN CREEK: hearing 
on public records request injunction  (Maricopa County Superior 
Court - Judge Randall Warner)

Wednesday, April 4
9:30am - 11:00am Citizens Report to San Tan Board of Supervisors
Meeting (San Tan)
11:30am - 1:00pm Janice 
1:30pm - 2:30pm Holly 

Friday, April 6
7:00am - 8:00am Steve twist (15205 N Kierland Blvd, Scottsdale, AZ  
85254, United States)
9:30am - 11:30am ASU Panel on Renewable Energy (Wrigley Hall, 
ASU Campus, Room 481, Tempe, AZ)
5:30pm - 7:30pm Janice.  (21 E 13th St - Tempe, AZ, United States)

Tuesday, April 3
8:30am - 9:30am Adam   (615 S College Ave, Unit 103, Tempe, AZ  
85281, United States)
12:00pm - 1:00pm Haskins electric - Charles B. Haskins Jr 
President Haskins Electric LLC.  (3550 N Central Ave, Phoenix, AZ  
85012, United States)

Thursday, April 5

Saturday, April 7
5:00pm - 6:00pm Alex.  Golf

Sunday, April 8



2 7/30/2018 12:10 PMAndy Tobin

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30

April 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

May 2018April 9, 2018 - 
April 15, 2018

Monday, April 9
9:00am - 10:00am Court.  Superior Court. Judge Randall Warnrer.  
(Maricopa County Superior Court (East Court Building-912), 101 W 
Jefferson St, Phoenix, AZ 85003)
11:00am - 12:00pm Dan Froetscher 
3:00pm - 4:00pm Call nowakowsji. 

Wednesday, April 11
2:00pm - 2:30pm Call Texas - Dan Schwiebert
3:00pm - 5:00pm City of phx. 

Friday, April 13
Circle City Application for Transfer of Assets is due to the ACC
11:00am - 11:30am Deliberations w/ TransWest Express 
12:00pm - 1:00pm You are presenting your energy plan - ASU 
Energy Workshop   (550 S College Ave - Tempe, AZ, United States)

Tuesday, April 10

Thursday, April 12
Circle City / Surprise Public Meeting
9:00am - 10:00am Hotel Palomar  (2 East Jefferson Street, Phoenix, 
Arizona - Lustre Deck Bar at the Hotel Palomar)
11:30am - 12:30pm Keith s  (5009 E Washington St, Unit 115, 
Phoenix, AZ  85034, United States)
1:30pm - 3:30pm Court. Superior Court. Randall Warner.

Saturday, April 14

Sunday, April 15
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April 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31

May 2018April 16, 2018 - 
April 22, 2018

Monday, April 16
12:00am Johnson Hearing
9:15am - 10:15am Koppell. 
11:00am - 1:30pm Republican Women of Prescott (Ballroom of the 
Prescott Resort )

Wednesday, April 18
Johnson Hearing

12:00pm - 12:30pm Interview ((858) 356-9888 )
4:00pm - 5:00pm FYI: Circle City / Surprise Public Meeting (Sun 
City Grand, Sonoran Plaza – Palms Room, 19789 N Remington Drive)

Friday, April 20
12:00am Johnson Hearing

12:00pm - 1:00pm Rick.  (7114 E Stetson Dr Scottsdale, AZ  85251 
United States)

Tuesday, April 17
Johnson Hearing

Thursday, April 19
Johnson Hearing

1:00pm - 2:00pm Kelly 
3:30pm - 4:00pm Hawaii PUC ((808) 586-2047)
6:00pm - 6:30pm SanTan GOP (St Michaels Church, 26035 N. Apollo 
Dr, 85132 San Tan Valley )

Saturday, April 21

Sunday, April 22
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May 2018April 23, 2018 - 
April 29, 2018

Monday, April 23
Asu.  College of public service awards. Celebration sapna and 
Andrea 
12:30pm - 5:00pm Leave for bullhead city
5:00pm - 7:00pm Bullhead City Townhall (Bullhead City Council 
Chambers, Marina Blvd, 2355 Trane Rd, Bullhead City, AZ 86442)

Wednesday, April 25
12:30pm - 1:00pm AZ Biomass - Forest preservation - 
william.haase@certusfin.com
1:30pm - 2:30pm Kris Mayes (Tobin Office) - Nicholas Loper
3:00pm - 3:30pm Susan

Friday, April 27
10:00am - 10:30am Amanda Ho

Tuesday, April 24
Gerber. Breakfast 
8:30am - 10:30am Bullhead City Townhall (Fire Station Training 
Room, 1260 Hancock Rd, Bullhead City, AZ 86442)
10:00am - 12:00pm Summer Preparedness Workshop
10:30am - 2:30pm Drive back to Phoenix
4:00pm - 4:30pm Ian Calkins (Tobin's Office)

Thursday, April 26
Open Meeting  - Nicholas Loper
2:30pm - 3:30pm Court rich. 

Saturday, April 28

Sunday, April 29
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April 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
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27 28 29 30 31

May 2018April 30, 2018 - 
May 6, 2018

Monday, April 30
11:00am - 11:30am Call - Sense - Kathrine ((202) 524-8832)
12:00pm - 1:00pm Call with bill biomass plant tx 612-902-6090
2:30pm - 3:00pm Noah Mundt (Tobin's Office)

Wednesday, May 2
8:00am TENTATIVE - Annual Conference - AZ Water Association
JU Hearing
2:30pm - 3:30pm Court rich. Speak on EMP (7144 E Stetson Drive, 
Suite 300, Scottsdale, Arizona 85251 )

Friday, May 4
5:00pm TENTATIVE - Annual Conference - AZ Water 

Association (Phoenix Convention Center)
JU Hearing

Tuesday, May 1
Be in town for kids. Brian working
JU Hearing
9:00am - 10:00am Corp comm hearing 

Thursday, May 3
TENTATIVE - Annual Conference - AZ Water Association 

(Phoenix Convention Center)

Saturday, May 5

Sunday, May 6
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June 2018May 7, 2018 - 
May 13, 2018

Monday, May 7

Wednesday, May 9
12:00am Open Meeting
11:00am Arizona G&T Coops Annual Meeting (Gracie’s Station, 

660 S Village Lp, Benson, AZ 85602)
11:00am - 12:00pm Drive from Benson to Tucson
12:00pm - 1:00pm TEP (near airport)
1:00pm - 3:00pm Drive from Tucson to Phx

Friday, May 11
7:35am - 9:00am Court rich event. 
10:00am - 11:00am Ian Calkins (Tobin's Office)
12:00pm - 12:30pm Brandon Peck (Call-in)

Tuesday, May 8
12:00am Open Meeting
10:00am - 1:30pm Open Meeting
1:30pm - 5:30pm Drive from Phx to Benson & teleconference into 
Staff Open Meeting
5:30pm Arizona G&T Coops Annual Meeting (Gracie’s Station, 
660 S Village Lp, Benson, AZ 85602)

Thursday, May 10
10:00am - 12:00pm AFSI Fire Chief (2nd Floor, Executive Conference 
Room; Phoenix Fire Dept. Administration Offices; 150 S 12th St, 
Phoenix, AZ 85034)

Saturday, May 12

Sunday, May 13
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June 2018May 14, 2018 - 
May 20, 2018

Monday, May 14
12:00am Landon at Rate School
10:00am - 3:00pm Copy: 10:00am Public Comment - 
WS-01303A-17-0257 - EPCOR Water Arizona, Inc. - Water Rates - 
Hesla (1200-Hearing-Room-1) - Grace Beltran

Wednesday, May 16
Landon at Rate School

5:30pm - 6:30pm Tourism event (JW Marriott Scottsdale Camelback 
Inn Resort & Spa - 5402 E Lincoln Dr, South Scottsdale, AZ 85253, 
United States)

Friday, May 18
12:00am Landon at Rate School
Kvesic on paternity leave

Ted out of office

Tuesday, May 15
Landon at Rate School

Circle City / Surprise Special Election
11:45am - 12:45pm Christian Stumpf - Nature Conservancy 
(Phoenix Public Market)
1:30pm - 2:00pm Olson Referral - Steve Neil ((480) 844-8886)
2:00pm - 3:00pm Emergency Staff Meeting for Brooke Water & 
Circle City
2:30pm - 3:30pm Glenn gamer. 
5:30pm - 6:30pm Olsen event (6116 N 38th St - Paradise Valley, AZ, 
United States)
6:00pm - 7:00pm                                       Z.     

Thursday, May 17
Landon at Rate School

12:00am Kvesic on paternity leave
2:00pm - 3:00pm Emergency Staff Meeting

Saturday, May 19
Kvesic on paternity leave

Sunday, May 20
Kvesic on paternity leave
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June 2018May 21, 2018 - 
May 27, 2018

Monday, May 21
Kvesic on paternity leave

ACC goes live w/ new online e-filing system
Ted out of office

Wednesday, May 23
Kvesic on paternity leave

CONTINGENCY OPEN MEETING (H.R. #1)

Friday, May 25
Kvesic on paternity leave

Tuesday, May 22
Kvesic on paternity leave

Thursday, May 24
Kvesic on paternity leave

Saturday, May 26
Kvesic on paternity leave

Sunday, May 27
Kvesic on paternity leave
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May 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
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June 2018May 28, 2018 - 
June 3, 2018

Monday, May 28
Kvesic on paternity leave

State Holiday Memorial Day

Wednesday, May 30
Kvesic on paternity leave

10:00am - 12:00pm 10:00am Hearing - W-02245A-18-0049, et al. -
Loma Estates Water Company, LLC - CC&N Transfer - Kinsey 
(Phoenix HR 1)

Friday, June 1
Kvesic on paternity leave

Tuesday, May 29
Kvesic on paternity leave

10:00am - 1:00pm Olson workshop on taxability of contributions 
to capital

Thursday, May 31
Kvesic on paternity leave

11:30am - 12:30pm Jeff Guldner
1:30pm - 2:30pm Rusty Bowers
3:00pm - 4:00pm Electric Coops (Tobin Office)

Saturday, June 2
Kvesic on paternity leave

Sunday, June 3
Kvesic on paternity leave
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July 2018June 4, 2018 - 
June 10, 2018

Monday, June 4
12:00am Kvesic on paternity leave

9:00am - 11:00am Todd Baughman

Wednesday, June 6
7:00am - 8:30am 2018 Breakfast w the Economists (Loews Ventana 
Canyon Resort, Kiva Ballroom, 7000 North Resort Drive, Tucson, AZ 
85750)
9:00am - 11:00am Drive back from Tucson to Phoenix

Friday, June 8
Dan will be out of office (Ohio, Indiana, Minnesota)

Landon Out of office
10:00am - 10:30am 10:00am Public Comment - 
W-03039A-17-0295 - Brooke Water, LLC - Rates - Hesla (Phoenix 
HR 1)

Tuesday, June 5
10:00am - 11:00am Eileen Klein 
12:00pm - 3:00pm Drive from Phx to Ajo
3:00pm - 5:00pm Ajo public comment
5:00pm - 8:00pm Drive from Ajo to Tucson

Thursday, June 7
12:00am Dan will be out of office (Ohio, Indiana, Minnesota)
10:30am - 11:30am Deliberations w/ Court rich.  Interconnection 
rules
11:30am - 12:30pm Special luncheon.  (Mancuso. 201 East 
Washington. Thursday, June 7, 11:30am)

Saturday, June 9
Dan will be out of office (Ohio, Indiana, Minnesota)

Sunday, June 10
Dan will be out of office (Ohio, Indiana, Minnesota)
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July 2018June 11, 2018 - 
June 17, 2018

Monday, June 11
Dan will be out of office (Ohio, Indiana, Minnesota)

Wednesday, June 13
Dan will be out of office (Ohio, Indiana, Minnesota)
12:00am Open Meeting

10:00am - 3:00pm Comm Dunn Workshop - Gas Master Meters 
(Hearing Room 1)

Friday, June 15
Dan will be out of office (Ohio, Indiana, Minnesota)
11:30pm Arizona Mexico Commission - 2018 Summit (Tucson )

9:00am - 10:00am AMC - "International Logistics" (Tucson, AZ)
10:00am - 11:00am AMC - "Professional Sports in Arizona and the 
Mexico Market" (Tucson, AZ)
11:00am - 1:30pm AMC - "Committee Sessions" (Tucson, AZ)
3:00pm - 4:00pm AMC - "Governor Doug Ducey" (Tucson, AZ)
4:00pm - 5:00pm AMC - "Keynote Address" (Tucson, AZ)

Tuesday, June 12
Dan will be out of office (Ohio, Indiana, Minnesota)

12:00am Open Meeting
10:00am - 3:00pm Open Meeting

Thursday, June 14
Dan will be out of office (Ohio, Indiana, Minnesota)

10:00am Arizona Mexico Commission - 2018 Summit (Tucson )
8:00am - 10:00am Drive from Phoenix to Tucson
12:00pm - 1:00pm AMC - “Opportunities in Border Communities” 
(Tucson, AZ)
1:00pm - 2:00pm AMC - “Sectors of Innovation and 
Manufacturing” (Tucson, AZ)
1:00pm - 2:00pm Las Vegas Nevada. 
2:00pm - 3:00pm AMC - “Mining in the XXI Century” (Tucson, AZ)
3:00pm - 5:30pm AMC - “Committee Sessions” (Tucson, AZ)

Saturday, June 16
Dan will be out of office (Ohio, Indiana, Minnesota)

Sunday, June 17
12:00am Dan will be out of office (Ohio, Indiana, Minnesota)
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July 2018June 18, 2018 - 
June 24, 2018

Monday, June 18
1:30pm - 2:30pm Meeting with Company

Wednesday, June 20
8:00am - 9:00am Big Chino Pumped Storage (39 E Monte Vista Rd, 
Phoenix, AZ  85004, United States)
11:00am - 12:00pm Coolidge chamber
2:00pm - 3:00pm Barry Wong & Maria Dadgar (Tobin Office)
3:30pm - 4:30pm MEETING: Kirk Adams, Andy Tobin and Jonathan
Koppell (Governor's Office) - Jonathan Koppell

Friday, June 22
10:00am - 11:00am Tour Florence Copper (1575 West Hunt 
Highway, Florence, AZ 85132)

Tuesday, June 19
3:00pm - 4:00pm Dorn Policy Group (Conf-CommWing) - Andy 
Tobin

Thursday, June 21
10:00am - 4:00pm HEARING - Brooke Water

Saturday, June 23
Laura’s party. 

Sunday, June 24
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June 2018
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
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July 2018June 25, 2018 - 
July 1, 2018

Monday, June 25
9:00am - 12:00pm WORKSHOP - 10th Biennial Transmission 
Assessment  (Hearing Room 1)

Wednesday, June 27

Friday, June 29
3:00pm - 4:00pm vicki sandler (tobin's office)

Tuesday, June 26
10:00am - 4:00pm National Energy and Utility Affordability 
Conference (Phoenix)
10:30am - 11:45am You are speaking at: National Energy and 
Utility Affordability Conference  (Sheraton Grand Phoenix)
3:15pm - 4:30pm FERC Panel. RE: National Energy and Utility 
Affordability Conference  (Sheraton Grand Phoenix)

Thursday, June 28
1:00pm - 4:00pm Drought Contingency Meeting Livestream 
(Arizona Historical Society Museum Auditorium, Arizona Heritage 
Center at Papago Park, 1300 N. College Avenue, Tempe)
2:00pm - 3:00pm Keith. Rob. GTO. ( ADOA, suite 305.)

Saturday, June 30

Sunday, July 1


